01/03/2020 16:19:04

EKIDEN-DE-TOULON-2020

Classement Complet:Scratch

42,195 km
01/03/2020

Classement Général

Cit Dos Lic Equipe An Cat Temps Cumul Moyenne
1 10 AIX ATHLE PROVENCE HOM 02:19:40 18,127
101 1828788 PEYRONEL,Mathias 2000 ESM 00:17:49 00:17:49 16.838
102 2139631 TURI,Marco 1985 MOM 00:31:59 00:49:48 18.760
103 CABADET,Jeremy 1981 MOM 00:16:46 01:06:34 17.893
104 1275972 DERRIEN,Emile 1988 SEM 00:30:41 01:37:15 19.555
105 ESCALE,Paul 1984 MOM 00:16:33 01:53:48 18.127
106 1738528 LATRECHE,Fouad 1989 SEM 00:25:52 02:19:40 16.678
2 4 AJS LA GARDE HOM 02:28:15 17,077
41 ROUVIERE,Remi 1989 SEM 00:17:58 00:17:58 16.698
42 BRISTOT,Fabien 1995 SEM 00:35:24 00:53:22 16.949
43 ROBLES-Y-PEREZ,Alexandre 1993 SEM 00:18:08 01:11:30 16.544
44 MATTEI,Sebastien 1986 SEM 00:35:28 01:46:58 16.917
45 PRIGENT, Tanguy 1990 SEM 00:17:45 02:04:43 16.901
46 LE-GUERN,Kevin 1995 SEM 00:23:32 02:28:15 18.331
3 22 TERRE DE RUNNING HOM 02:29:22 16,950
221 BOULOUS,David 1972 M2M 00:18:04 00:18:04 16.605
222 A20777C0261RODRIGUEZ,Sebastien 1987 SEM 00:35:49 00:53:53 16.752
223 MIZON,Candice 1987 SEF 00:18:51 01:12:44 15.915
224 156737 PONGERARD,Kevin 1987 SEM 00:36:34 01:49:18 16.408
225 BARBOSA,Ricardo 1995 SEM 00:16:04 02:05:22 18.672
226 1329101 DECK,Hugo 1999 ESM 00:24:00 02:29:22 17.975
4 64 RUNNING CONSEIL OLLIOULES HOM 02:31:23 16,724
641 MARCHETTI,Jeremy 1982 MOM 00:19:04 00:19:04 15.734
642 TULLIER,Nicolas 1990 SEM 00:34:22 00:53:26 17.459
643 LANDI,Emmanuel 1979 M1M 00:18:53 01:12:19 15.887
644 1261277 FRATY,Julien 1986 SEM 00:34:53 01:47:12 17.200
645 LOMBARD,Brice 1982 MOM 00:17:50 02:05:02 16.822
646 2082526 DEBERT,Maxime 1985 MOM 00:26:21 02:31:23 16.372
5 29 MENTON MARATHON 1 MAS 02:42:06 15,618
291 RUBIO,Gilles 1980 M1M 00:15:57 00:15:57 18.809
292 VALENTINI,Richard 1964 M4M 00:38:49 00:54:46 15.457
293 COGNET,Amaud 1970 M3M 00:18:56 01:13:42 15.845
294 JUAREZ,Christophe 1972 M2M 00:39:33 01:53:15 15.171
295 GORINI,Jean-Luc 1971 M2M 00:19:16 02:12:31 15.571
296 BUSCARINI,Franck 1967 M3M 00:29:35 02:42:06 14.583
6 6 CAP GARONNE?2 MIX 02:43:43 15,464
61 COURTHAUDON,Ambre 2000 ESF 00:21:11 00:21:11 14.162
62 ROUTIER,Gerald 1989 SEM 00:36:46 00:57:57 16.319
63 TONELLI,Elodie 1999 ESF 00:24:06 01:22:03 12.448
64 GIBRALTA,Guillaume 1990 SEM 00:36:37 01:58:40 16.386
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65 562921 BRUNO,Carole 1980 M1F 00:20:07 02:18:47 14.913
66 DECHAND,Florian 1989 SEM 00:24:56 02:43:43 17.302
7 32 MENTON MARATHON 2 HOM 02:50:14 14,872
321 BOULANGER,Sebastien 1991 SEM 00:17:35 00:17:35 17.062
322 PODMILSAK,Joseph 1969 M3M 00:42:51 01:00:26 14.002
323 FOIRET,Yannick 1959 M5M 00:23:01 01:23:27 13.034
324 RUBIO,Lucas 2004 CAM 00:35:41 01:59:08 16.815
325 CINNERI,Joseph 1969 M3M 00:20:55 02:20:03 14.343
326 POUVREAU,Fabrice 1972 M2M 00:30:11 02:50:14 14.293
8 12 PREPAPHYS HOMME HOM 02:50:34 14,843
121 BERNARD,Jonathan 1987 SEM 00:22:04 00:22:04 13.595
122 CHAMBAUD, Xavier 1984 MOM 00:40:20 01:02:24 14.876
123 GENIN,Cedric 1987 SEM 00:22:48 01:25:12 13.158
124 RIGOT, Thierry 1981 MOM 00:38:10 02:03:22 15.721
125 BOSSON,Adrien 1991 SEM 00:19:01 02:22:23 15.776
126 PACAULT,Julien 1992 SEM 00:28:11 02:50:34 15.307
9 1 CSMS LA SEYNE-EQUIPE2-MIXTE1 MIX 02:54:28 14,511
11 SANTICCIOLI,Frederic 1980 M1M 00:19:17 00:19:17 15.557
12 FREIXINHO,Jorge 1984 MOM 00:42:32 01:01:49 14.107
13 LE-LAY Elodie 1992 SEF 00:20:48 01:22:37 14.423
14 VINCENT,Christophe 1984 MOM 00:39:43 02:02:20 15.107
15 BENAOUN,Solange 1982 MOF 00:21:06 02:23:26 14.218
16 QUINIOU-CANAL ,Lea 1993 SEF 00:31:02 02:54:28 13.901
10 41 AVAGS HOM 02:57:47 14,240
411 BETOU,Frederique 1974 M2M 00:21:20 00:21:20 14.063
412 FANTINO,Remi 1985 MOM 00:40:54 01:02:14 14.670
413 MAIRE,Maureen 1997 SEF 00:23:26 01:25:40 12.802
414 MIRA,Gael 1980 M1M 00:39:33 02:05:13 15.171
415 MOREAU,Heloise 1992 SEF 00:22:12 02:27:25 13.514
416 CAPITANO,Lionel 1977 M1M 00:30:22 02:57:47 14.206
11 52 TRAIL CLUB D'OLLIOULES HOM 03:00:46 14,005
521 MARESTANG,Julien 1989 SEM 00:20:52 00:20:52 14.377
522 DE-ALMEIDA,Simon 1996 SEM 00:39:02 00:59:54 15.371
523 PINGRET,Romain 1992 SEM 00:22:03 01:21:57 13.605
524 GIRAUD,Gael 1983 MOM 00:45:40 02:07:37 13.139
525 CHEVALLIER,Guillaume 1978 M1M 00:24:08 02:31:45 12.431
526 GERARD,Benoit 1979 M1M 00:29:01 03:00:46 14.867
12 84 LONDAIS ATHLETIC MEDITERRANEENOM 03:02:17 13,889
841 HARCHI,Fouzi 1992 SEM 00:18:41 00:18:41 16.057
842 CAVATORE,Olivier 1971 M2M 00:43:54 01:02:35 13.667
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843 CAVATORE,Raphael 2003 CAM 00:21:54 01:24:29 13.699
844 DEBONO, Thierry 1986 SEM 00:44:05 02:08:34 13.611
845 PARIS,Baptiste 2002 JUM 00:22:07 02:30:41 13.564
846 MESSIAS,Leo 2002 JUM 00:31:36 03:02:17 13.652
13 25 CAP GARONNE1 MIX 03:03:53 13,768
251 ARMANBAU,Pauline 1992 SEF 00:25:21 00:25:21 11.834
252 VISSE,Jerome 1992 SEM 00:40:41 01:06:02 14.748
253 CLEMARES, Carima 1981 MOF 00:26:43 01:32:45 11.229
254 BAUDRY,Remi 1997 SEM 00:34:18 02:07:03 17.493
255 CHEVAL,Camille 1980 M1F 00:26:18 02:33:21 11.407
256 1893745 CLEMARES,Aurelien 1979 M1M 00:30:32 03:03:53 14.129
14 70 TRIBU SEYNOISE HOM 03:04:25 13,728
701 HENRI,Yoann 1984 MOM 00:20:42 00:20:42 14.493
702 DI-SOMMA  Fabien 1983 MOM 00:44:07 01:04:49 13.600
703 HOUBART ,Anthony 1985 MOM 00:20:39 01:25:28 14.528
704 CHATEAU,Yann 1983 MOM 00:45:16 02:10:44 13.255
705 QUETIER,Gilles 1973 M2M 00:21:44 02:32:28 13.804
706 2101104 CALVET ,Florian 1980 M1M 00:31:57 03:04:25 13.502
15 30 MENTON MARATHON 3 HOM 03:04:48 13,700
301 AGEON,Yann 1965 M4M 00:20:54 00:20:54 14.354
302 ALESSANDRA,Jean-Christophe 1958 M5M 00:44:41 01:05:35 13.428
303 GALLAIS,Morgan 1988 SEF 00:20:57 01:26:32 14.320
304 LORENZI,Christophe 1969 M3M 00:44:22 02:10:54 13.524
305 PITTAVINO,Thiemy 1991 SEM 00:23:57 02:34:51 12.526
306 LAMMENS,Dominique 1954 M6M 00:29:57 03:04:48 14.404
16 61 GEM TRI ATHLE HOM 03:05:47 13,627
611 A18521C0260BURALLI,Fabrice 1978 M1M 00:20:34 00:20:34 14.587
612 B42062C LEVERE,David 1973 M2M 00:43:31 01:04:05 13.788
613 2164378 LEONE,Fabrice 1975 M2M 00:20:54 01:24:59 14.354
614 MASSE,Hugues 1977 M1M 00:44:19 02:09:18 13.539
615 0260314MV3FSPAGNOLO, Didier 1965 M4M 00:24:35 02:33:53 12.203
616 DURAN,Eric 1975 M2M 00:31:54 03:05:47 13.524
17 80 LACHE BAB ENTR 03:07:33 13,499
801 GOFFIN,Olivier 1970 M3M 00:23:51 00:23:51 12.579
802 MENORET ,Bastien 1994 SEM 00:39:45 01:03:36 15.094
803 PARENT ,Olivier 1966 M3M 00:28:35 01:32:11 10.496
804 834599 RODRIGUEZ,Gilbert 1965 M4M 00:39:16 02:11:27 15.280
805 GUEDON,Robin 1972 M2M 00:24:24 02:35:51 12.295
806 BOVER,Yann 1979 M1M 00:31:42 03:07:33 13.609
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18 74 METROPOLE TPM FAU ENTR 03:07:36 13,495
741 A61397C CLAIR,Christian 1976 M1M 00:22:50 00:22:50 13.139
742 A59795C PUPIER,Pieric 1982 MOM 00:41:38 01:04:28 14.412
743 1970247 GHIGO,Alain 1974 M2M 00:22:25 01:26:53 13.383
744 BOUTARD,Nicolas 1981 MOM 00:43:08 02:10:01 13.910
745 BRUNET ,Benjamin 1986 SEM 00:23:22 02:33:23 12.839
746 SANNIER,Laurent 1973 M2M 00:34:13 03:07:36 12.608
19 85 LONDAIS ATHLETIC MEDITERRANEENOM 03:09:01 13,394
851 MOURGUES,Francois 1989 SEM 00:16:15 00:16:15 18.462
852 CHARBONNIER,Karine 1989 SEF 00:46:21 01:02:36 12.945
853 KIMMEL, Christophe 1970 M3M 00:20:11 01:22:47 14.864
854 1825559 MOREAU,Fabrice 1974 M2M 00:47:59 02:10:46 12.504
855 DITTO,Guilhem 1977 M1M 00:20:57 02:31:43 14.320
856 AUBRY,Philippe 1958 M5M 00:37:18 03:09:01 11.566
20 58 LES JOGGEURS AUBAGNALIS 3 HOM 03:09:40 13,348
581 T309973 ARROYO,Alexis 1960 M5M 00:24:27 00:24:27 12.270
582 1779583 BROCARD,Nicolas 1981 MOM 00:41:48 01:06:15 14.354
583 2150752 MARCHI,Olivier 1978 M1M 00:25:10 01:31:25 11.921
584 2084051 PLENET ,Laurent 1980 M1M 00:44:56 02:16:21 13.353
585 2214803 DJIAN,Benjamin 1991 SEM 00:21:28 02:37:49 13.975
586 SEDDIK,Florent 1980 M1M 00:31:51 03:09:40 13.545
21 56 MARATHON WALKING ATTITUDE (MW AC 03:09:49 13,338
561 CICERO,Christine 1971 M2F 00:24:33 00:24:33 12.220
562 BARIAU,Vincent 1989 SEM 00:41:33 01:06:06 14.440
563 1431879 FIANDINO,Auranella 1974 M2F 00:25:00 01:31:06 12.000
564 55621080 FIANDINO,Frederic 1980 M1M 00:40:41 02:11:47 14.748
565 CHINH,Barbara 1973 M2F 00:25:30 02:37:17 11.765
566 55628952 PAUGAM,Steven 1973 M2M 00:32:32 03:09:49 13.260
22 53 TEAM DALMASSO ENTR 03:11:57 13,189
531 FILLE,Sebastien 1982 MOM 00:22:17 00:22:17 13.463
532 DUFFET,Christophe 1978 M1M 00:42:00 01:04:17 14.286
533 DALMASSO, Stephanie 1983 MOF 00:28:26 01:32:43 10.551
534 LOVY Vianney 1981 MOM 00:43:55 02:16:38 13.662
535 BASATELLI,Enzo 2004 CAM 00:23:04 02:39:42 13.006
536 BOSATELLI,David 1973 M2M 00:32:15 03:11:57 13.377
23 8 OSH HOM 03:12:02 13,184
81 BONILLA,Theo 1978 M1M 00:20:15 00:20:15 14.815
82 ROBA-JARRA Abidal 1998 ESM 00:36:57 00:57:12 16.238
83 TERRASSON,Jean-Claude 1954 M6M 00:26:55 01:24:07 11.146
84 DE-MALBOSC,Audrey 1975 M2F 00:51:52 02:15:59 11.568
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85 LAVIELLE,Emmanuel 1981 MOM 00:21:25 02:37:24 14.008
86 BLASCO,Celine 1970 M3F 00:34:38 03:12:02 12.456
24 35 LES TABOURETS HOM 03:12:05 13,180
351 1685151 LEIX,Sebastien 1980 M1M 00:22:25 00:22:25 13.383
352 PORTAL,Michel 1951 M6M 00:51:31 01:13:56 11.647
353 AZZABI,Djamel 1976 M1M 00:20:42 01:34:38 14.493
354 GAL,Florian 2002 JUM 00:44:55 02:19:33 13.358
355 MOULY,Amael 2000 ESM 00:18:27 02:38:00 16.260
356 LEFEBVRE,Stephane 1977 M1M 00:34:05 03:12:05 12.657
25 71 TEAM SIMULATION MIL 03:13:50 13,061
711 PONS,Frederic 1980 M1M 00:23:01 00:23:01 13.034
712 VICO,Sylvain 1987 SEM 00:45:10 01:08:11 13.284
713 CHASTAIGNIER,Nadia 1979 M1F 00:20:54 01:29:05 14.354
714 MONTCRIOL,Ambroise 1975 M2M 00:45:37 02:14:42 13.153
715 PRZYBYSZ,Marcin 1979 M1M 00:25:19 02:40:01 11.850
716 ROUMANET ,Pierick 1985 MOM 00:33:49 03:13:50 12.757
26 9 SANARY CAP GARONNE HOM 03:14:49 12,995
91 RIQUIER,Jean-Claude 1948 M7M 00:29:31 00:29:31 10.164
92 CHAZELLE,Olivier 1983 MOM 00:43:11 01:12:42 13.894
93 JAMBON, Christian 1955 M6M 00:22:10 01:34:52 13.534
94 DE-CARLO,Yoann 1989 SEM 00:46:42 02:21:34 12.848
95 LERESTEUX, Thierry 1957 M5M 00:24:12 02:45:46 12.397
96 714137 MORGENROTH,Jean-Charles 1960 M5M 00:29:03 03:14:49 14.850
27 86 TEAM EXTIA ENTR 03:16:38 12,875
861 LESTAGE,Pascal 1991 SEM 00:23:03 00:23:03 13.015
862 MUNSCH,Laurent 1978 M1M 00:42:51 01:05:54 14.002
863 BOYER,Brice 1993 SEM 00:26:25 01:32:19 11.356
864 VANDESCHRICK,Fabien 1990 SEM 00:43:37 02:15:56 13.756
865 BOUCHARD,Valerian 1979 M1M 00:27:01 02:42:57 11.104
866 MULLER,Marlene 1979 M1F 00:33:41 03:16:38 12.808
28 26 LES TRAILLEURS DU CAP HOM 03:18:00 12,786
261 DI-TOMASO,Stephane 1970 M3M 00:24:12 00:24:12 12.397
262 BERTAINA, Jean-Luc 1968 M3M 00:45:42 01:09:54 13.129
263 WATREMEZ Robert 1957 M5M 00:25:38 01:35:32 11.704
264 1763610 PLENAR,Benoit 1974 M2M 00:44:12 02:19:44 13.575
265 RULLAC,Bemard 1966 M3M 00:23:32 02:43:16 12.748
266 COSTANTINI,Laura 1990 SEF 00:34:44 03:18:00 12.420
29 2 BSSA1 MAS 03:18:35 12,749
21 DEVERT,Joel 1966 M3M 00:23:57 00:23:57 12.526
22 1291217 BESSE,Daniel 1958 M5M 00:49:30 01:13:27 12.121
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23 1402939 POUPIN,Jean-Marc 1964 M4M 00:23:28 01:36:55 12.784
24 BONNEFOY,Eric 1970 M3M 00:44:11 02:21:06 13.580
25 LESAGE,Patrick 1960 M5M 00:22:45 02:43:51 13.187
26 PEPINO,Franck 1967 M3M 00:34:44 03:18:35 12.420
30 57 LES TOUNES HOM 03:19:17 12,704
571 SALELLES,Patrick 1963 M4M 00:23:28 00:23:28 12.784
572 SALELLES,Marion 1994 SEF 00:43:56 01:07:24 13.657
573 SALELLES, Thibault 1997 SEM 00:26:55 01:34:19 11.146
574 DELEPIERRE,Guillaume 1989 SEM 00:40:44 02:15:03 14.730
575 SALELLES,Morgane 1991 SEF 00:31:33 02:46:36 9.509
576 SALELLES,Damien 1991 SEM 00:32:41 03:19:17 13.199
31 40 AVAG1 MIX 03:19:24 12,697
401 DEJEAN,Ophelie 2002 JUF 00:22:54 00:22:54 13.100
402 BAUER,Claire 1989 SEF 00:53:14 01:16:08 11.271
403 PACIOR-KOUSKI,Maxence 2001 JUM 00:22:24 01:38:32 13.393
404 GUILHEM,Florian 2002 JUM 00:46:30 02:25:02 12.903
405 EGE,Mathis 2003 CAM 00:21:41 02:46:43 13.836
406 CAILLET ,Marine 2002 JUF 00:32:41 03:19:24 13.199
32 7 OSH FEMININE FEM 03:20:47 12,609
71 BONILLA,Sophie 1979 M1F 00:23:19 00:23:19 12.866
72 LOUIS,Celine 1989 SEF 00:48:26 01:11:45 12.388
73 NOLDEN,Mylene 1982 MOF 00:23:44 01:35:29 12.640
74 BOUHAIN,Blandine 1983 MOF 00:50:59 02:26:28 11.769
75 LENSKI,Charlotte 1980 M1F 00:23:33 02:50:01 12.739
76 ASCH,Laura 1984 MOF 00:30:46 03:20:47 14.022
33 11 PREPAPHYS FEMME 1 FEM 03:21:57 12,536
111 DIPERI,Amelie 1986 SEF 00:25:22 00:25:22 11.827
112 JARDIN,Tania 1965 M4F 00:49:42 01:15:04 12.072
113 GLISE,Morgane 1990 SEF 00:18:15 01:33:19 16.438
114 AILLAUD,Coralie 1990 SEF 00:46:51 02:20:10 12.807
115 LAURENT,Celia 1984 MOF 00:24:57 02:45:07 12.024
116 FAIELLA,Marie-Cecile 1988 SEF 00:36:50 03:21:57 11.712
34 81 CSMS LA SEYNE-EQUIPE4-MIXTE2 MIX 03:22:37 12,495
811 ROYER,Nathalie 1978 M1F 00:29:46 00:29:46 10.078
812 AMNELLA Alexandre 1993 SEM 00:43:27 01:13:13 13.809
813 LOUSTAU,Florence 1971 M2F 00:23:47 01:37:00 12.614
814 DUMON,Maud 1977 M1F 00:57:14 02:34:14 10.483
815 BROSSEAU,Natan 1997 SEM 00:21:13 02:55:27 14.140
816 TAVIAN,Adrien 1995 SEM 00:27:10 03:22:37 15.880
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35 33 MENTON MARATHON 4 FEM 03:23:08 12,463
331 VERLAY,Carine 1973 M2F 00:23:52 00:23:52 12.570
332 BIDEAU,Carole 1984 MOF 00:50:30 01:14:22 11.881
333 ALLET,Aglaee 1992 SEF 00:23:27 01:37:49 12.793
334 RUBIO,Sandra 1983 MOF 00:46:07 02:23:56 13.010
335 SAUNIER,Caroline 1983 MOF 00:23:42 02:47:38 12.658
336 AMICE,Gwenaelle 1980 M1F 00:35:30 03:23:08 12.152
36 5 LES GAZELLES DUCAP GARONNE FEM 03:23:26 12,445
51 JOURDAN,Cathy 1975 M2F 00:24:14 00:24:14 12.380
52 PEQUEUX,Laure 1991 SEF 00:49:11 01:13:25 12.199
53 GRABIT,Fanelly 1986 SEF 00:24:41 01:38:06 12.154
54 LE-ROGER,Caroline 1996 SEF 00:46:26 02:24:32 12.922
55 CHERRIER,Pauline 1996 SEF 00:24:57 02:49:29 12.024
56 1934164 AMANI,Saliha 1966 M3F 00:33:57 03:23:26 12.707
37 90 TEAM 3 UPV MIX 03:23:31 12,440
901 GAGO,Auelie 1986 SEF 00:28:06 00:28:06 10.676
902 FOUQUET,Charles 1979 M1M 00:55:12 01:23:18 10.870
903 JOBIN, Caroline 1981 MOF 00:23:03 01:46:21 13.015
904 GHAZI|,Zinedine 1998 ESM 00:40:33 02:26:54 14.797
905 BOURREL,Melanie 1986 SEF 00:23:59 02:50:53 12.509
906 GARNIER,Fabrice 1974 M2M 00:32:38 03:23:31 13.220
38 3 BSSA2 MIX 03:24:20 12,390
31 DAMIANO,Julia 1994 SEF 00:23:46 00:23:46 12.623
32 PIECQ,Natacha 1978 M1F 00:46:53 01:10:39 12.798
33 DALLEST ,Elisa 2000 ESF 00:30:15 01:40:54 9.917
34 1902198 FOURE,Audrey 1974 M2F 00:49:44 02:30:38 12.064
35 1160101 COLIN,Frederic 1999 ESM 00:24:34 02:55:12 12.212
36 ARRIBOT,Axel 1966 M3M 00:29:08 03:24:20 14.808
39 87 TEAM TEGO MIX 03:25:24 12,326
871 GERVEZ,Amaury 1989 SEM 00:18:24 00:18:24 16.304
872 GOUJIT,Leila 1979 M1F 00:51:07 01:09:31 11.738
873 DELAPORTE,Maud 1974 M2F 00:29:15 01:38:46 10.256
874 1962590 MULLER,Allison 1987 SEF 00:48:34 02:27:20 12.354
875 COPPOLA, Caroline 1968 M3F 00:30:33 02:57:53 9.820
876 JAFFRE,Luciie 1988 SEF 00:27:31 03:25:24 15.678
40 76 LES TOUJOURS EN RETARD MIX 03:25:33 12,317
761 PLAUCHIER,Carole 1986 SEF 00:28:15 00:28:15 10.619
762 CALVESI,Damien 1985 MOM 00:40:48 01:09:03 14.706
763 MACCARIO,Nicolas 1985 MOM 00:22:37 01:31:40 13.265
764 BALMAS,Amaud 1986 SEM 00:48:00 02:19:40 12.500
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765 MIRA,Amanda 1986 SEF 00:27:55 02:47:35 10.746
766 PLANCHIER,Julie 1985 MOF 00:37:58 03:25:33 11.363
41 67 CGING ENTR 03:25:37 12,313
671 CORT]I,Frederic 1970 M3M 00:29:39 00:29:39 10.118
672 FRONT ,Lionel 1965 M4M 00:49:07 01:18:46 12.216
673 ARTUS,William 1998 ESM 00:22:39 01:41:25 13.245
674 VIENNEY,Marie 1993 SEF 00:48:28 02:29:53 12.380
675 PICON,Cyril 1994 SEM 00:22:55 02:52:48 13.091
676 BERENGUEL,Marion 1984 MOF 00:32:49 03:25:37 13.146
42 63 FEDERATION DES CLUBS DEFENSE L FEM 03:26:37 12,253
631 BONNAUD,Francoise 1957 M5F 00:24:51 00:24:51 12.072
632 BARTHELEMY,Lydia 1961 M4F 00:47:33 01:12:24 12.618
633 GONGUET ,Beatrice 1961 M4F 00:22:39 01:35:03 13.245
634 BRUZY,Dorine 1987 SEF 00:48:29 02:23:32 12.375
635 PAGES,Gwenaelle 1973 M2F 00:28:00 02:51:32 10.714
636 MARCON,Marielle 1966 M3F 00:35:05 03:26:37 12.296
43 18 CE THALES TEAM MIX 03:27:01 12,229
181 MIOQUE,Alexandra 1993 SEF 00:28:36 00:28:36 10.490
182 ESPINET,Emmanuel 1982 MOM 00:46:22 01:14:58 12.940
183 GOMEZ,Anthony 1986 SEM 00:26:16 01:41:14 11.421
184 BARBINI,Laurent 1981 MOM 00:37:10 02:18:24 16.143
185 BARANDE,Sylvie 1959 M5F 00:28:08 02:46:32 10.664
186 PAUX,Sophie 1968 M3F 00:40:29 03:27:01 10.656
44 59 LES JOGGEURS AUBAGNAIS 1 MAS 03:27:15 12,216
591 REPETTO,Philippe 1963 M4M 00:23:33 00:23:33 12.739
592 LESAGE,Yvan 1961 M4M 00:44:49 01:08:22 13.388
593 LIBERT,Laurent 1966 M3M 00:26:57 01:35:19 11.132
594 SILFEST,Franck 1959 M5M 00:53:35 02:28:54 11.198
595 1962867 CHASTEL,Alain 1963 M4M 00:23:59 02:52:53 12.509
596 DAHORTA,Jose 1966 M3M 00:34:22 03:27:15 12.553
45 49 VILLE DE TOULON EQUIPE 2 ENTR 03:27:23 12,208
491 PEREZ,Gabriel 1977 M1M 00:26:59 00:26:59 11.118
492 SPRIET,Georges 1964 M4M 00:49:25 01:16:24 12.142
493 PRUD,Olivier 1964 M4M 00:32:45 01:49:09 9.160
494 MARINO,Laurent 1975 M2M 00:39:22 02:28:31 15.241
495 BERNARDINI,Cyril 1978 M1M 00:28:16 02:56:47 10.613
496 1908823 MYLONAS,Jean-Baptiste 1983 MOM 00:30:36 03:27:23 14.098
46 15 RUNNING DEAD ENTR 03:27:36 12,195
151 VIGNERON,Cindy 1980 M1F 00:33:17 00:33:17 9.014
152 1634738 MARIA,Veronique 1965 M4F 00:48:41 01:21:58 12.325
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Clt Dos Lic Equipe An Cat Temps Cumul Moyenne
153 RUIZ,David 1969 M3M 00:26:15 01:48:13 11.429
154 ROSTOUCHERNicolas 1981 MOM 00:43:25 02:31:38 13.820
155 1808325 GABRIEL,Jerome 1974 M2M 00:23:06 02:54:44 12.987
156 BARDE,Alain 1974 M2M 00:32:52 03:27:36 13.126
47 78 LES CACAHUETES MIX 03:28:17 12,155
781 PEYRAT ,Jean-Baptiste 1990 SEM 00:22:29 00:22:29 13.343
782 BRY,Lea 1990 SEF 00:58:26 01:20:55 10.268
783 GARCIA,Justine 1989 SEF 00:29:39 01:50:34 10.118
784 LEROUX,Cyprien 1990 SEM 00:44:31 02:35:05 13.478
785 PETIT,Emmy 1993 SEF 00:23:08 02:58:13 12.968
786 NEHINAH,Yazid 1993 SEM 00:30:04 03:28:17 14.348
48 23 CIBOULETTE MIX 03:28:28 12,144
231 1631225 TROIN-CHAUTARD,Celine 1973 M2F 00:24:36 00:24:36 12.195
232 1982836 EURIN,Sophie 1979 M1F 00:50:09 01:14:45 11.964
233 LE-HENO,Danielle 1961 M4F 00:29:53 01:44:38 10.039
234 JANUARO, Thierry 1987 SEM 00:41:42 02:26:20 14.388
235 ZANGARI,Alain 1970 M3M 00:21:54 02:48:14 13.699
236 TRAVOLTI,Stephanie 1973 M2F 00:40:14 03:28:28 10.722
49 88 TEAM 1 UPV MIX 03:29:42 12,073
881 HECHER,Emmanuelle 1979 M1F 00:28:34 00:28:34 10.502
882 MLADENOVIC,Srdan 1972 M2M 00:54:46 01:23:20 10.956
883 BERTRAND,Dorothee 1973 M2F 00:30:53 01:54:13 9.714
884 CHAUSSADAS,David 1980 M1M 00:38:27 02:32:40 15.605
885 MELINE,Morgane 1982 MOF 00:28:51 03:01:31 10.399
886 MINGUENEAU,Hugo 2003 CAM 00:28:11 03:29:42 15.307
50 65 KONTRON 1 ENTR 03:29:59 12,057
651 ARMAND,Michel 1972 M2M 00:22:47 00:22:47 13.168
652 CHABIN,Pascal 1960 M5M 00:52:16 01:15:03 11.480
653 VALEAMA, Marie-Christelle 1993 SEF 00:27:36 01:42:39 10.870
654 1677787 BOULAGNON,Francois 1970 M3M 00:42:16 02:24:55 14.196
655 VANNEUVILLE,Guy 1959 M5M 00:24:05 02:49:00 12.457
656 DANQOS, Caroline 1987 SEF 00:40:59 03:29:59 10.526
51 37 AVAG4 MIX 03:31:05 11,994
371 CHEMIN,Frederic 1969 M3M 00:23:36 00:23:36 12.712
372 1569847 SCARANTINO,Eric 1972 M2M 00:43:14 01:06:50 13.878
373 MIESM,Elisabeth 1969 M3F 00:25:49 01:32:39 11.620
374 HELLIER,Mikael 1969 M3M 00:49:21 02:22:00 12.158
375 PEISATO,Irene 1967 M3F 00:27:44 02:49:44 10.817
376 BANO,Maria 1960 M5F 00:41:21 03:31:05 10.433
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Cit Dos Lic Equipe An Cat Temps Cumul Moyenne
52 69 DEPHASES MIL 03:32:22 11,921
691 BECDELIEVRE,Matthieu 1976 M1M 00:28:01 00:28:01 10.708
692 COULY,Didier 1962 M4M 00:45:31 01:13:32 13.182
693 MOUMEN,Sandra 1993 SEF 00:33:33 01:47:05 8.942
694 BIOULOU,Sylvain 1976 M1M 00:40:47 02:27:52 14.712
695 RAOUL,Emmanuel 1976 M1M 00:28:15 02:56:07 10.619
696 PSAILA,Sylvain 1967 M3M 00:36:15 03:32:22 11.901
53 42 AVAG6 MIX 03:33:29 11,859
421 GUIMARD,Magali 1979 M1F 00:27:41 00:27:41 10.837
422 MOUDERE,Enfane 1972 M2M 00:48:23 01:16:04 12.401
423 LAINE,Audrey 1974 M2F 00:33:17 01:49:21 9.014
424 CECCALDI,Anthony 1986 SEM 00:38:50 02:28:11 15.451
425 LEMMERS,Irene 1971 M2F 00:26:51 02:55:02 11.173
426 ROA,Stephane 1963 M4M 00:38:27 03:33:29 11.220
54 43 LES GAZELLES DE BON ACCUEIL MIX 03:34:04 11,827
431 TROUBAT ,Morgane 1972 M2F 00:27:30 00:27:30 10.909
432 COLLIGNON,David 1968 M3M 00:51:34 01:19:04 11.635
433 COLLIGNON,Dominique 1963 M4F 00:28:03 01:47:07 10.695
434 COCHERIL,William 1953 M6M 00:39:15 02:26:22 15.287
435 COLLIGNON,Gaidig 1993 SEF 00:28:33 02:54:55 10.508
436 TRICOIRE,Alexandrine 1978 M1F 00:39:09 03:34:04 11.019
55 79 TEAM TECS MIX 03:34:04 11,827
791 DEON,Karine 1972 M2F 00:32:57 00:32:57 9.105
792 A73446C0260PAIREL,Stephane 1971 M2M 00:52:05 01:25:02 11.520
793 FERRERE,Nelcie 1973 M2F 00:27:23 01:52:25 10.956
794 JOLY,Emmanuel 1974 M2M 00:44:42 02:37:07 13.423
795 GENEWE,Sonia 1972 M2F 00:27:28 03:04:35 10.922
796 AMIC,Jeremy 1986 SEM 00:29:29 03:34:04 14.632
56 73 ARBEMA MIX 03:34:39 11,795
731 CORNWELL-MENZIES,William 1991 SEM 00:25:45 00:25:45 11.650
732 BOSCH,Andre 1995 SEM 00:42:41 01:08:26 14.057
733 WILSON,Courtney 1993 SEF 00:29:04 01:37:30 10.321
734 CRAIG-CAMERON,Benjamin 1973 M2M 00:51:12 02:28:42 11.719
735 CAMERON,Kelsey 1995 SEF 00:31:57 03:00:39 9.390
736 WHITE,Malia 1990 SEF 00:34:00 03:34:39 12.688
57 82 CSMS LA SEYNE-EQUIPE 3-RUNNING MIX 03:37:58 11,615
821 OLIVIER,Anne-Marie 1964 M4F 00:30:41 00:30:41 9.777
822 REDAELLI,Santino 1984 MOM 00:45:01 01:15:42 13.328
823 OLLIVIER,Laurence 1976 M1F 00:26:30 01:42:12 11.321
824 DEFLANDRE,Philippe 1975 M2M 00:50:46 02:32:58 11.819
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Clt Dos Lic Equipe An Cat Temps Cumul Moyenne
825 HATA,Noriko 1981 MOF 00:28:55 03:01:53 10.375
826 OLLIVIER,Chistophe 1977 M1M 00:36:05 03:37:58 11.956
58 17 LES BARRATHONNIENS HOM 03:39:09 11,552
171 TURNER,James 1980 M1M 00:25:39 00:25:39 11.696
172 PEYSSON,Frederic 1978 M1M 00:54:40 01:20:19 10.976
173 LUCIEN,Amaud 1978 M1M 00:27:33 01:47:52 10.889
174 MAGNE,Laetitia 1980 M1F 00:55:22 02:43:14 10.837
175 LECOLIER,Lionel 1980 M1M 00:22:33 03:05:47 13.304
176 MERCERON,Marc 1990 SEM 00:33:22 03:39:09 12.929
59 36 LES TABOULETTES FEM 03:39:37 11,528
361 NEHLIG,Fanny 1972 M2F 00:29:29 00:29:29 10.175
362 MOULY,Emmanuelle 1975 M2F 00:47:40 01:17:09 12.587
363 SOURDEVAL,Vanessa 1973 M2F 00:27:45 01:44:54 10.811
364 1591685 SOURDEVAL,Nina 2002 JUF 00:47:09 02:32:03 12.725
365 LEFEBVRE,Caroline 1980 M1F 00:29:41 03:01:44 10.107
366 FRANCHET ,Magali 1980 M1F 00:37:53 03:39:37 11.388
60 38 AVAG3 MIX 03:40:04 11,504
381 LEBERT,Claudine 1974 M2F 00:25:34 00:25:34 11.734
382 JOUGNEAU,Bruno 1968 M3M 00:48:27 01:14:01 12.384
383 LEBERT,Jean-Marc 1969 M3M 00:26:56 01:40:57 11.139
384 MUGNIER,Jeremy 1999 ESM 00:53:53 02:34:50 11.135
385 EL-FATMI,Sana 1984 MOF 00:30:10 03:05:00 9.945
386 DERAIL,Stephanie 1972 M2F 00:35:04 03:40:04 12.302
61 16 ADAPEI FJT MIC-MAC HOM 03:41:00 11,456
161 AFROKHTA, Atiqullah 1921 M3M 00:23:30 00:23:30 12.766
162 BOISSE,Cecile 1971 M2F 00:41:16 01:04:46 14.540
163 RAMBICUR,Jahan 1990 SEM 00:30:15 01:35:01 9.917
164 THOMAS, Alexandre 1976 M1M 00:55:17 02:30:18 10.853
165 SIDIBE, Ibuhim 1999 ESM 00:27:21 02:57:39 10.969
166 DIANASSOUSA Karamoko 2000 ESM 00:43:21 03:41:00 9.952
62 20 USAM 1 HOM 03:41:15 11,443
201 DESMEULLES,Baptiste 1998 ESM 00:24:43 00:24:43 12.138
202 GIOVANNELLI,Dominique 1990 SEM 00:51:14 01:15:57 11.711
203 GERMAN,Marcel 1946 M7M 00:34:29 01:50:26 8.700
204 LEMARCHAND,Francois 1979 M1M 00:47:48 02:38:14 12.552
205 CARTIER,Olivier 1969 M3M 00:25:29 03:03:43 11.772
206 URFELS,Anne 1972 M2F 00:37:32 03:41:15 11.494
63 68 PHILIPPE ET SES DROLES DEDAME MIX 03:42:14 11,392
681 CARVAL,Nadege 1967 M3F 00:25:56 00:25:56 11.568
682 ROL,Melanie 1975 M2F 00:55:05 01:21:01 10.893
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683 LEBOUTEILLER,Corinne 1975 M2F 00:31:27 01:52:28 9.539
684 BOUREL,Philippe 1964 M4M 00:41:03 02:33:31 14.616
685 1678966 BERENGUIER,Stephanie 1972 M2F 00:29:11 03:02:42 10.280
686 TIXIDOR,Stephanie 1971 M2F 00:39:32 03:42:14 10.912
64 19 USAM2 FEM 03:42:32 11,377
191 GIOVANNELLLI,Christine 1996 SEF 00:23:22 00:23:22 12.839
192 TOURET,Nathalie 1975 M2F 00:50:49 01:14:11 11.807
193 JAUFFRET,Canille 2004 CAF 00:25:54 01:40:05 11.583
194 BERARD,Mireille 1988 SEF 01:02:40 02:42:45 9.574
195 MOUMEN, Camelia 2003 CAF 00:23:35 03:06:20 12.721
196 593191 DESMEULLES,Lucie 1994 SEF 00:36:12 03:42:32 11.917
65 47 LA POSTE2 MIX 03:42:45 11,366
471 BOURGOIN,Manuel 1969 M3M
472 LE-LOUS,Olivier 1978 M1M 01:10:27 01:10:27 8.517
473 FEDERICI,Marjorie 1979 M1F 00:34:09 01:44:36 8.785
474 ENJOUBAULT ,Didier 1963 M4M 00:46:28 02:31:04 12.912
475 PAGET-SAVELLI,Elise 1974 M2F 00:27:26 02:58:30 10.936
476 NANA, Stephanie 1974 M2F 00:44:15 03:42:45 9.749
66 14 RESEAUMISTRAL ENTR 03:44:15 11,290
141 MIFSUD,Jean-Marc 1962 M4M 00:28:51 00:28:51 10.399
142 MEBARKI,Rouchdi 1975 M2M 00:47:31 01:16:22 12.627
143 DURAND, Thierry 1961 M4M 00:35:43 01:52:05 8.399
144 BAUMGARTNER,Peter 1975 M2M 00:47:44 02:39:49 12.570
145 ANTOINE,Eric 1966 M3M 00:33:34 03:13:23 8.937
146 SABI,Mohamed 1971 M2M 00:30:52 03:44:15 13.976
67 91 FIT& TIPS 1 MIX 03:46:24 11,182
911 MARSON,Emilie 1986 SEF 00:28:31 00:28:31 10.520
912 PEROL,Julien 1987 SEM 00:49:26 01:17:57 12.138
913 BELISSON,Nathalie 1977 M1F 00:30:11 01:48:08 9.939
914 BRIERE,Jean-Philippe 1977 M1M 00:53:46 02:41:54 11.159
915 LAGARDERE,Carole 1975 M2F 00:26:52 03:08:46 11.166
916 EL-KHALDOUNI,Fouzia 1974 M2F 00:37:38 03:46:24 11.463
68 89 TEAM 2 UPV ENTR 03:48:53 11,061
891 INNOCENTI,Isabelle 1970 M3F 00:40:57 00:40:57 7.326
892 MISSAKIAN,Adrien 1997 SEM 00:49:27 01:30:24 12.133
893 REGIMBEAU, Thomas 1991 SEM 00:23:50 01:54:14 12.587
894 ASHRAF,Fabienne 1967 M3F 00:47:27 02:41:41 12.645
895 TAMBON, Guillaume 1993 SEM 00:30:39 03:12:20 9.788
896 ASHRAF,Oscar 1998 ESM 00:36:33 03:48:53 11.803
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Cit Dos Lic Equipe An Cat Temps Cumul Moyenne
69 27 LES MAXIMOISELLES FEM 03:49:02 11,054
271 LIDON,Julie 1978 M1F 00:28:36 00:28:36 10.490
272 CHARPIAT,Cathy 1979 M1F 00:46:11 01:14:47 12.992
273 SENNAVOINE,Sidonie 1972 M2F 00:34:25 01:49:12 8.717
274 741372 PERDIGON,Leonore 1970 M3F 00:50:12 02:39:24 11.952
275 VANDENBUSSCHE,Annie 1966 M3F 00:24:21 03:03:45 12.320
276 SOLA Xhantal 1954 M6F 00:45:17 03:49:02 9.527
70 50 FFSS. PREMIERS SECOURS TOULONNIX 03:49:07 11,050
501 GUIRADO,Melanie 1981 MOF 00:29:12 00:29:12 10.274
502 CHELLI,Magali 1973 M2F 00:53:12 01:22:24 11.278
503 DUTOIT,Julien 1996 SEM 00:25:42 01:48:06 11.673
504 CHELLI,Haroun 1969 M3M 00:48:13 02:36:19 12.444
505 CAPPELLUTI,Roch 1963 M4M 00:30:37 03:06:56 9.799
506 ANGEL Laetitia 1989 SEF 00:42:11 03:49:07 10.227
71 54 SIX TEE'S FEM 03:49:14 11,044
541 HERNANDEZ ,Isabelle 1972 M2F 00:25:25 00:25:25 11.803
542 SANIAL,Chrystelle 1971 M2F 00:54:04 01:19:29 11.097
543 MICOLAU,Severine 1977 M1F 00:28:55 01:48:24 10.375
544 MEBROUKINE,Sonia 1973 M2F 00:52:46 02:41:10 11.371
545 DUBEAUX,Isabelle 1975 M2F 00:28:01 03:09:11 10.708
546 GARRO,Delphine 1971 M2F 00:40:03 03:49:14 10.772
72 39 AVAG2 MIX 03:49:35 11,027
391 HOAREAU,Catherine 1984 MOF 00:27:11 00:27:11 11.036
392 MUGNIER, Thieny 1965 M4M 00:47:44 01:14:55 12.570
393 DAVID,Isabelle 1970 M3F 00:28:36 01:43:31 10.490
394 TROUILLARD,Christel 1981 MOM 00:58:46 02:42:17 10.210
395 HOAREAU,David 1980 M1M 00:26:40 03:08:57 11.250
396 LENEINARE,Veronique 1971 M2F 00:40:38 03:49:35 10.617
73 92 FIT& TIPS 2 MIX 03:50:05 11,003
921 MAYOL,Emelin 1991 SEF 00:27:18 00:27:18 10.989
922 BONNAUD,Sebastien 1988 SEM 00:49:21 01:16:39 12.158
923 DE-PALMA, Julie 1977 M1F 00:27:51 01:44:30 10.772
924 BERGERON, Thomas 1990 SEM 00:49:29 02:33:59 12.125
925 LEHMAN,Cynthia 1990 SEF 00:30:00 03:03:59 10.000
926 MINANA,William 1993 SEM 00:46:06 03:50:05 9.358
74 55 OPSIA ENTR 03:50:07 11,002
551 TADJIAN,Nicolas 1995 SEM 00:25:08 00:25:08 11.936
552 GASSELIN,Thomas 1990 SEM 00:54:52 01:20:00 10.936
553 CHARPENTIER,Marion 1994 SEF 00:31:06 01:51:06 9.646
554 BOUAD,Nicolas 1967 M3M 00:48:40 02:39:46 12.329
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555 NICOLAS,Yves 1972 M2M 00:26:41 03:06:27 11.243
556 CHMIT,Mohamed 1986 SEM 00:43:40 03:50:07 9.879
75 77 LES JAMAIS EN AVANCE HOM 03:50:09 11,000
771 DUNON, Christophe 1963 M4M 00:27:29 00:27:29 10.916
772 LEONEL,Olivier 1975 M2M 00:51:07 01:18:36 11.738
773 ROCHIER,Camen 1966 M3F 00:34:34 01:53:10 8.679
774 BALMAS,Jean 1953 M6M 00:56:30 02:49:40 10.619
775 BIRIEN,Bruno 1963 M4M 00:26:04 03:15:44 11.509
776 ROCHIER,Christophe 1964 M4M 00:34:25 03:50:09 12.535
76 60 LES JOGGEURS AUBAGNALIS 2 MIX 03:50:47 10,970
601 17566189  DEFIX,Danielle 1962 M4F 00:28:13 00:28:13 10.632
602 MAURIN,Christelle 1974 M2F 00:50:56 01:19:09 11.780
603 DENIZOT,Veronique 1964 M4F 00:30:32 01:49:41 9.825
604 FOUILLIT,Eric 1966 M3M 00:52:56 02:42:37 11.335
605 FERIE,Camille 1993 SEF 00:29:51 03:12:28 10.050
606 1962868 CHASTEL,Agnes 1963 M4F 00:38:19 03:50:47 11.259
77 51 TEAM PATCHWORK HOM 03:52:39 10,882
511 PANICO,Olivier 1973 M2M 00:28:09 00:28:09 10.657
512 PRIGENT,Titouan 1987 SEM 00:46:26 01:14:35 12.922
513 AGULLO,Marc 1958 M5M 00:33:15 01:47:50 9.023
514 BIENFAIT ,Matthieu 1980 M1M 00:50:51 02:38:41 11.799
515 ANDRE, Stephanie 1977 M1F 00:23:31 03:02:12 12.757
516 BOISSON,Cyrille 1972 M2M 00:50:27 03:52:39 8.551
78 83 CSMS LA SEYNE-EQUIPE 1-F.RUNNI FEM 03:52:44 10,878
831 DUTERNE,Karin 1973 M2F 00:29:52 00:29:52 10.045
832 COLIN,Florence 1964 M4F 00:56:05 01:25:57 10.698
833 AILLET Aurelie 1983 MOF 00:28:48 01:54:45 10.417
834 NAVARIN,Viviane 1965 M4F 00:50:30 02:45:15 11.881
835 VUILLET Isabelle 1976 M1F 00:29:14 03:14:29 10.262
836 ARRIGONI,Aicha 1975 M2F 00:38:15 03:52:44 11.278
79 31 A SIX FOURS FEM 03:54:18 10,805
311 PROTIN,Laurence 1964 M4F 00:27:33 00:27:33 10.889
312 1883936 CIESIELSKI,Christelle 1967 M3F 00:54:00 01:21:33 11.111
313 BELLANGER,Cidalia 1967 M3F 00:28:48 01:50:21 10.417
314 MICHEL,Delphine 1974 M2F 00:52:46 02:43:07 11.371
315 1732612 AMELINE,Josiane 1957 M5F 00:28:44 03:11:51 10.441
316 SORBIER,Brigitte 1957 M5F 00:42:27 03:54:18 10.163
80 28 MENTON MARATHON 6 FEM 03:54:35 10,792
281 ZBINDEN,Nathalie 1969 M3F 00:29:56 00:29:56 10.022
282 MENIEL,Nathalie 1967 M3F 00:48:53 01:18:49 12.274
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283 VALENTINI,Lauriane 1995 SEF 00:30:21 01:49:10 9.885
284 LAMMENS,Sonia 1955 M6F 00:54:53 02:44:03 10.932
285 VACON-BULLE,Kaelle 1980 M1F 00:25:00 03:09:03 12.000
286 ROSA,Marie-France 1954 M6F 00:45:32 03:54:35 9.474
81 13 PREPAPHYS FEMME 2 FEM 03:55:18 10,759
131 PIETROBELLI,Celine 1979 M1F 00:28:38 00:28:38 10.477
132 ACHARD,Emeline 1981 MOF 00:51:17 01:19:55 11.700
133 AUTHEMAN,Audrey 1982 MOF 00:32:32 01:52:27 9.221
134 RAVET ,Julia 1985 MOF 00:52:47 02:45:14 11.367
135 GUELFUCCI,Canmille 1993 SEF 00:30:44 03:15:58 9.761
136 LAUMAILLER,Vanessa 1982 MOF 00:39:20 03:55:18 10.968
82 45 TRIBU GIRL FEM 03:55:37 10,745
451 ZHONG,Lei 1984 MOF 00:31:15 00:31:15 9.600
452 VIGO,Lysis 1985 MOF 00:40:52 01:12:07 14.682
453 BRASSEUR,Charisse 1985 MOF 00:27:39 01:39:46 10.850
454 BAJODEK,Nudaeng 1984 MOF 00:56:11 02:35:57 10.679
455 BRASSEUR,Angela 2003 CAF 00:37:37 03:13:34 7.975
456 MARTEL,Charlotte 1982 MOF 00:42:03 03:55:37 10.259
83 46 LAPOSTE1 MIX 03:56:35 10,701
461 EVRARD,Corinne 1970 M3F 00:34:34 00:34:34 8.679
462 TAILPIED,Benjamin 1989 SEM 00:46:57 01:21:31 12.780
463 MILLANVOIS,Alexia 1990 SEF 00:34:05 01:55:36 8.802
464 MAROT,Laurent 1969 M3M 00:48:44 02:44:20 12.312
465 CORDIER,Claire 1982 MOF 00:33:13 03:17:33 9.032
466 GALVEZ Lionel 1982 MOM 00:39:02 03:56:35 11.052
84 34 MENTON MARATHON 5 MIX 04:00:51 10,512
341 LEMOINE,Madeleine 1950 M7F 00:33:48 00:33:48 8.876
342 CINNERI,Catherine 1969 M3F 00:50:43 01:24:31 11.830
343 BALDACCINI,Nathalie 1977 M1F 00:34:43 01:59:14 8.641
344 PICOULET,Dominique 1961 M4M 00:49:50 02:49:04 12.040
345 DEFENDINI,Isabelle 1977 M1F 00:29:35 03:18:39 10.141
346 IRANZO,Pierre 1956 M5M 00:42:12 04:00:51 10.223
85 24 OLIVER AND CO-CAP GARONNE MIX 04:00:55 10,509
241 1213522 MARET Evelyne 1956 M5F 00:30:08 00:30:08 9.956
242 SERAN,Olivier 1972 M2M 00:52:52 01:23:00 11.349
243 GESTA,Genevieve 1976 M1F 00:31:26 01:54:26 9.544
244 2123593 SALORT,Nathalie 1969 M3F 00:56:24 02:50:50 10.638
245 BERNOT ,Eliane 1951 M6F 00:28:40 03:19:30 10.465
246 2150887 BRENA,Chantal 1958 M5F 00:41:25 04:00:55 10.416
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Cit Dos Lic Equipe An Cat Temps Cumul Moyenne
86 66 KONTRON 2 MIX 04:02:24 10,444
661 MOLLARD,Emmanuel 1960 M5M 00:25:33 00:25:33 11.742
662 NAVARRO,Muriel 1973 M2F 00:49:47 01:15:20 12.052
663 LEBRIAND,Anne 1964 M4F 00:37:28 01:52:48 8.007
664 VARENNES,Cecile 1969 M3F 00:54:53 02:47:41 10.932
665 DELAHAYE,Julie 1979 M1F 00:32:12 03:19:53 9.317
666 RICHARD,Laurent 1959 M5M 00:42:31 04:02:24 10.147
87 62 DJANGO TEAM MIX 04:03:11 10,411
621 DODE,Yasmine 1967 M3F 00:30:30 00:30:30 9.836
622 DODE,Jean-Louis 1956 M5M 01:02:44 01:33:14 9.564
623 GARRIONE, Christophe 1972 M2M 00:29:20 02:02:34 10.227
624 GARRIONE,Manon 1999 ESF 00:48:54 02:51:28 12.270
625 GARRIONE,Hugo 2003 CAM 00:24:34 03:16:02 12.212
626 GARRIONE,Geraldine 1972 M2F 00:47:09 04:03:11 9.150
88 48 VILLE DE TOULON EQUIPE 1 FEM 04:03:56 10,379
481 AISSA,Nadia 1986 SEF 00:29:43 00:29:43 10.095
482 1151296 GIBOL-VALIENTE,Marie-Ange 1963 M4F 01:01:33 01:31:16 9.748
483 TORRES, Christine 1970 M3F 00:28:27 01:59:43 10.545
484 MOQUET,Celine 1975 M2F 00:49:41 02:49:24 12.076
485 MORANTE,Carole 1963 M4F 00:30:30 03:19:54 9.836
486 JACQUEMIN,Nathalie 1969 M3F 00:44:02 04:03:56 9.797
89 75 METROPOLE TPM FINANCES ENTR 04:04:57 10,336
751 DELLUC,Cathy 1967 M3F 00:30:18 00:30:18 9.901
752 COLOMBANI,Nicolas 1985 MOM 00:55:42 01:26:00 10.772
753 SIMON,Kevin 1981 MOM 00:25:20 01:51:20 11.842
754 RUGGIERI,Mickael 1978 M1M 01:09:38 03:00:58 8.617
755 MAXENTI,Adrien 1983 MOM 00:23:00 03:23:58 13.043
756 DIAZ,Angelique 1982 MOF 00:40:59 04:04:57 10.526
920 21 LES BRONZES AUMARATHON MIX 04:08:22 10,193
211 GOIRAND,Eric 1966 M3M 00:25:41 00:25:41 11.681
212 LUCCISANO,Guillaume 1985 MOM 00:56:30 01:22:11 10.619
213 DAUZON,Severine 1973 M2F 00:44:39 02:06:50 6.719
214 DECHAND-LACROIX,Emilie 1985 MOF 00:46:05 02:52:55 13.020
215 ALBERTINI,Margaux 1986 SEF 00:34:41 03:27:36 8.650
216 N'HAMED,Mohamed 1980 M1M 00:40:46 04:08:22 10.582
91 72 TEAM-GOELETTE HOM 04:14:19 9,955
721 GRILLET ,Axel 1992 SEM 00:39:14 00:39:14 7.647
722 BIRET,Yann 1999 ESM 01:01:03 01:40:17 9.828
723 VENTURA,Thomas 1996 SEM 00:33:17 02:13:34 9.014
724 DUFOUR,Normann 1989 SEM 01:06:29 03:20:03 9.025
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Classement Général

Clt Dos Lic Equipe An Cat Temps Cumul Moyenne
725 MENDY,Gregory 1994 SEM 00:43:58 04:04:01 6.823
726 LAGRANGE,Maxime 1994 SEM 00:10:18 04:14:19 41.883

92 44 LA TEAM GAFODIO HOM 04:17:21 9,838
441 LEGOURRIEREC,David 1988 SEM 00:34:36 00:34:36 8.671
442 GRARD,Jacques 1969 M3M 01:03:58 01:38:34 9.380
443 CAMAZZOLA David 1992 SEM 00:33:53 02:12:27 8.854
444 MAGNIER,Amaury 1991 SEM 00:38:48 02:51:15 15.464
445 CZERWINSKY,David 1972 M2M 00:37:15 03:28:30 8.054
446 SOUBEYRAN,Matthieu 1992 SEM 00:48:51 04:17:21 8.831
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